Bodg Jstre Skytterlag

Hgststevne 3

o
3

25-skudd Kl. 3-5

Z
i
<
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Miklas Ellingsen Brunes
Lars Andreas Nystad
Bard Johan Furnes

Alf Helge Olsen Rgst
Magnus Skyrud Jensen
Abel Leander Sandvei
Bard Pedersen

NP’S"‘PP’!\’.—‘P

15m

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. 1

Pl
1. Berlt Pauline Pedersen
2. Chris Jgrgen Hanssen
3. Gaute Hansen

Z

15m

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

25-skudd Kl. 2

Pl
1. Stlg Sejrensen
2. Emma Sgrensen

Z

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre

9XXX9
*xxx*
XX*X*
*X*X*
X*X*X
9*X9X
9X*9*

wc.ooo-bcnm#,x

1. serie
99899 44
99999 45
*OXX9 48

1. serie
X9*X* 49
*9*X* 49

1. serie

48 X9*X*
50 *XX*9
50 9898X
50 89*99
50 89X99
48 88988
48 7877X

2. serie
99XX9 47
X9X99 47
*989X 46

2. serie
99XX9 47
9*98X 46

2. serie

49 X*XXX
49 9XXXX
44 *X9*9
45 XX99X
45 998
41 99X98
39 XXX8*

3. serie
XX*XX 50
X9*X* 49
99XX0 38

3. serie
*X9*X 49
9X**9 48

50
49
48
48
46
45
48

3. serie 15 skudd

15 skudd

14
141
132

15 skudd

145
143

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

147 9 *XQ9XXX* *
148 9X899 *X*XX
142 *XOX*X9**X
143 9XXOXOX9**
141 X98XX99X*X
134 X898X9 *XXX
135 *8X*88X99*

10 skudd
9X*99X*X*9 96
X9999**9*X 95
*¥X99**X8X 96

10 skudd
999XX9XX9X 95
X998*XXX9* 95

97
95
98
96
95
94
92

10 skudd 25 skudd

244 (6*)
243 (6*)
240 (8*)
239 (6*)
236 (5*)
228 (2*)
227 (6)

25 skudd
237 (4%)
236 (5%)
228 (6*)

25 skudd

240 (4%)
238 (8%)

Side 1



Bodg Jstre Skytterlag

Hgststevne 3

15 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Nav Skytterlag
1. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodg Ostre
2. Abel Leander Sandwei Bodg Jstre
3. Bard Pedersen Bodg Jstre

15Sm  25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodg QOstre
2. Alf Helge Olsen Rast Bodg Jstre

15m  25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodg QOstre
2. Bard Johan Furnes Bodg Jstre

15 25-skudd Kkl. V55

Pl
1. Tor Robert Johansen
2. Swein Andreassen

3. Magnus Lund

Z

Skytterlag

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Leon - Resultatprogram

Saltstraumen

1. serie
X*X*X 50
9*X9X 48
9X*9* 48

1. serie
9XXX9 48
*X*X* 50

1. serie
XXX* 50
XX*X* 50

1. serie
9*X** 49
XX*X* 50
XXX 50

2. serie
89X99 45
88988 41
7877X 39

2. serie
X9*X* 49
89*99 45

2. serie
*XX*9 49
9898X 44

2. serie
X*OXX 49
9X999 46
*9999 46

3. serie
99**8 46
99X98 45
XXX8* 48

3. serie
X*XXX 50
XX99X 48

3. serie
IXXXX 49
*X9*9 48

3. serie
XX*XX 50
X*9X* 49
XX**9 49

15 skudd
141
134
135

15 skudd
147
143

15 skudd

148
142

15 skudd

148
145
145

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

X98XX99X*X 95 236 (5%
X898XO*XXX 94 228 (2)
*8X*88X99* 92 227 (6%)

10 skudd 25 skudd
9*X99XXX** 97 244 (6%)
9XXOX9X9** 96 239 (6*)

10 skudd 25 skudd
9X899*X*XX 95 243 (6%)
XOX*¥X9**X 98 240 (8%)

10 skudd 25 skudd
XX9999XXXX 96 244 (5)
XXXX98*X*9 96 241 (6%)
X99X99XXX* 96 241 (5%)

Side 2



Bodg Jstre Skytterlag

Hgststevne 3

15 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl

Z

1_ M gne Draegni
2. Marvin Hansen

15m

Skytterla
Bodga Jstre

Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. V73

Z

Af Toblassen
2 Hans Kristian @vermark

15m

Skytterlag
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. R
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Vegard Ysland

Julian Brunes Ellingsen
Runar Tobiassen
Andreas Stremsvik
Guro Lian

Magnus Furnes

.O’.U‘P.‘*’!\’.—‘rﬂ

15m

Skytterlag
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. ER

av
Ingv|II Tobiassen
2. Sigwe Saksenvik
3. Tobias Baumann
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Boda Jstre

1

. serie

XX*XX
999X9

50
46

1. serie

9X**9
9XOX*

48
48

1. serie

X*XX*
XX*X
9999*
99XX9
98X99
XOXXX

50
50
46
47
45
49

1. serie

*9***

XXXOX
X9X99

49
49
47

2. serie

X9*X*
9X9X*

49
48

2. serie

*X* * %
X*X*X

50
50

2. serie

X*XX9

XOX*X
98X*9
*9999
998XX

49
49
49
46
46
46

2. serie

X* * *X
9XX99
XX*99

50
47
48

3. serie 15 skudd

XX**X
X*9X9

50
48

3. serie

XX9*X
*9XX9

49
48

3. serie

**999
XX9X9
IXX*X
XXX

X*99X

47
48
49
50
48
48

3. serie

XX**9
9XXXX
XoX*X

49
49
49

149
142

15 skudd
147
146

15 skudd

146
147
144
143
139
143

15 skudd

148
145
144

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

99
99

10 skudd
X*FXoX*X 99

Xg***gxgg*

96

10 skudd
XXEXXX*XX 100

xx*gxxx* * %
XOXOXHKXXX9
*9X*999X*9
9XX99 *X9X*
889X9999X8

99
97
95
96
89

10 skudd
X********X 100

XOXXIXXX99

96

*999XX99*X 95

248 (8%)
241 (5%)

25 skudd
246 (12*)
242 (8%)

25 skudd
246 (8)
246 (6)
241 (3%)
238 (5%)
235 (3)
232 (1%)

25 skudd

248 (17%)
241 (0%)
239 (4%)

Side 3



Bodg Jstre Skytterlag

Hgststevne 3

4. Tobias Breivik
5. Kristoffer Andersen
6. Jonas Knutsen

15m

Bodga Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. J

Z

av
Niklas Rasmussen
Sander A.B. Ellingsen
Matthias Jervas
Fredrik Storlien

=

PP’!\’.—‘E

15m

Skytterlag
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. ASP

Z
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Petter Aadde
August Berg-Hansen
Ole Aleksander Einkrog
Benjamin Hansen
Sivert Gamst Hanssen
Camilla Lian
Charlotte C Pedersen
Patrikk Pettersen
Henning Sten Hansen
Sander Stenersen
Celine-Mari Strand
Kristoffer Teigen
Carina Ysland

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

9XX9X 48
X998* 46
X8989 44

1. serie
XXX 50
XXX 50
*X* * % 50
*99X9 47

1. serie
77869 37
9X8X9 46
7989* 43
899X8 44
*9*79 45
X8999 45
9X99X 47
7X999 44
*9999 46
X*688 42
8X89* 45
XXXX* 50
*OX8X 47

999X9 46
XOXX9 48
8XX98 45

2. serie
*O9X99 47
9*999 46
99899 44
97X99 44

2. serie
X9999 46
X8898 43
899X9 45
9X*9X 48
XX*98 47
9899* 45
9999X 46
X87X8 43

99798 42
77988 39
9*XXX 49
*Q99X 47

*X* * % 50
999XX 47
98X99 45

3. serie
X9*** 49
XX99X 48
XXX* 50
9X8X9 46

3. serie
8XX99 46
9X969 43
99X9* 47
X9*79 45
989XX 46
9X9** 48
*OXX6 45
97989 42
99XXX 48
98999 44
999X7 44
9*X9* 48
X9998 45

144
141
134

15 skudd
146
144
144
137

15 skudd
129
132
135
137
138
138
138
129
144
128
128
147
139

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

9*8XX9X99X
*QIXX*X9X9
*9X998X899

94
96
91

10 skudd

XX9*99 *XX9
99XX99 *9X*
X89998XX* *
999999999X

96
95
93
91

10 skudd

899998878X
88999999X8
X9X98X9 *8X
89999X*99X
*X99998889
X89999X8X9
**8X999992
999X889X9 *
9XXIXIX99 *
X9X8998 *99
89998899 *9
XXIXXOXX*9
89X9X9*989

85
88
93
92
89
91
85
91
95
91
88
97
91

238 (5%
237 (3%)
225 (1%)

25 skudd
242 (7%)
239 (5%
237 (8%)
228 (1%)

25 skudd
214 (0%)
220 (0%)
228 (3%
229 (3%)
227 (4%)
229 (3
223 (3%)
220 (1%)
239 (2¥)
219 (2
216 (2%)
244 (5%)
230 (3%

Side 4



